
Rubicon™ UC2
BEHIND THE DESIGN: 

More overall performance than the traditional symmetrical pearl reactive ball, but not as 
early or as much midlane as a super dynamic asymmetrical ball, this “ultimate concept” 
showcases the best of both worlds thanks to mildly asymmetric Rondure core. Providing 
both tumble through the front of the lane and change of direction down lane, this 
benchmark HP3 pearl ball has been a fan favorite around the globe since its conception.

PRODUCT DETAILS:
COVERSTOCK: eTrax™ Pearl Reactive 

CORE: Rondure™ Core

COLOR: Cosmic Black / Purple Sky 

FINISH: Reacta Gloss™

CONDITION: Medium/Heavy Oil 

FLARE POTENTIAL: High 

AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 16 – 12 lbs. 

PRODUCT SKU: RRU

16-14 lbs. 13-12 lbs.

WEIGHT RG DIFF
16 lbs. 2.48 .050

15 lbs. 2.49 .052

14 lbs. 2.53 .052

13 lbs. 2.57 .032

12 lbs. 2.59 .029

PSA
.012

.011

.009

.010

.008

VISIT

ROTOGRIP.COM
FOR MORE DETAILS




