

Rubicon[™] UC2

BEHIND THE DESIGN:

More overall performance than the traditional symmetrical pearl reactive ball, but not as early or as much midlane as a super dynamic asymmetrical ball, this "ultimate concept" showcases the best of both worlds thanks to mildly asymmetric Rondure core. Providing both tumble through the front of the lane and change of direction down lane, this benchmark HP3 pearl ball has been a fan favorite around the globe since its conception.

PRODUCT DETAILS:

COVERSTOCK: eTrax[™] Pearl Reactive CORE: Rondure[™] Core COLOR: Cosmic Black / Purple Sky FINISH: Reacta Gloss[™] CONDITION: Medium/Heavy Oil FLARE POTENTIAL: High AVAILABLE WEIGHTS: 16 – 12 lbs. PRODUCT SKU: RRU



16-14 lbs.

13-12 lbs.

HP Berformance

VISIT ROTOGRIP.COM FOR MORE DETAILS

WEIGHT	RG	DIFF	PSA
16 lbs.	2.48	.050	.012
15 lbs.	2.49	.052	.011
14 lbs.	2.53	.052	.009
13 lbs.	2.57	.032	.010
12 lbs.	2.59	.029	.008